
IISS "G.Ferraris" di Acireale (16-11-2023 19:11)

Venerdì 17-11-2023
Ora Classe Doc.Assente Sost.1 Sost.2 Pagam. Note Firmata

1 1CI Russo Rosario-308 - - NO Entra ore 09:00 NO

1 5AE Messina(3) Rossell... - - NO Entra ore 09:00 NO

1 4ACAT Messina(2) Giusep... Caltabiano Sebasti... - NO NO

1 5DI Tomasello Graziell... - - NO Entra ore 09:00 NO

1 5CI Iacono_Manno Ma... Licenziato Marco-6... - NO NO

1 4DI Barbagallo Sebasti... - - NO Entra ore 09:00 NO

1 1BI Ardizzone Loredan... - - NO Entra ore 09:00 NO

1 1AE Di_Maria Orazio-550 Scandura Orazio-5... - NO NO

1 4ABS Di_Fazio Mario-251 Scalia Anna-327 - NO NO

2 5ABS Di_Fazio Mario-251 Scalia Anna-327 - NO NO

2 3CI Russo Rosario-308 Raciti Salvatore-597 - NO SI(1)

2 4AE Messina(3) Rossell... Turco Vincenzo-132 - NO NO

2 4ACAT Messina(2) Giusep... Caltabiano Sebasti... - NO NO

2 5CI Iacono_Manno Ma... Licenziato Marco-6... - NO NO

2 4DI Barbagallo Sebasti... Fichera Simona-432 - NO SI(1)

2 1AE Ardizzone Loredan... Daniele Luciano-184 - NO NO

2 1AE Di_Maria Orazio-550 Daniele Luciano-184 - NO NO

2 4BBS Tomasello Graziell... Sciacca Maria_Car... - NO NO

3 5ABS Di_Fazio Mario-251 Scalia Anna-327 - NO NO

3 2ACAT Arcidiacono Carme... Caltabiano Sebasti... - NO NO

3 1DI Tomasello Graziell... Consoli Patrizia_Ol... - NO NO

3 3AE Messina(3) Rossell... Cristaldi Alfio-373 - NO NO

3 5ACAT Messina(2) Giusep... Buccieri Claudio-450 - NO NO

3 4CI Iacono_Manno Ma... Mormile Rosaria-1... - NO NO

3 3DI Barbagallo Sebasti... Galizia Rosa-477 - NO NO

3 1AE Di_Maria Orazio-550 D'Antoni Luisa-185 - NO NO

4 3DI Zappalà Vito_Mari... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4BBS Toscano Valentina... De_Caro Natala_A... - NO NO

4 2AFM Zappalà Orazio_M... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 3ABS Scalia Anna-327 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 2BI Petralia Claudio-370 Trifirò Ida_Antoni... - NO NO

4 3DI Cavallaro Vincenzo... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 3ACAT Pavone(2) Mario-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 2CI Lizzio Sebastiano_... Pappalardo(4) Fed... - NO Recupero orario NO

4 3CI Licenziato Marco-6... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5AE Falcone Filippo-142 Brancato Agatino-... - NO SI(1)

4 2ACAT Contarino Giusepp... Galizia Rosa-477 - NO NO

4 5DI Castorina(4) Salva... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1ACAT Cammisa Silvia_Co... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4ACAT Buccieri Claudio-450 Marchese Loredan... - NO SI(1)

4 5CI Biondi Paolo-250 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO
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4 5ACAT Battiato Salvatore-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1CI Arcidiacono Carme... De_Francisci Gianl... - NO NO

5 5AI Giardino Nunzia-189 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 5AE Grasso(3) Donatel... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 1EI Arcidiacono Carme... De_Francisci Gianl... - NO NO

5 4AE Spina(2) Francesc... Brancato Agatino-... - NO SI(1)

5 3DI Cavallaro Vincenzo... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5ABS Turiano Daniela_F... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 4BBS Toscano Valentina... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 2AFM Strano Ivana_Graz... Trifirò Ida_Antoni... - NO NO

5 4DI Spina(4) Graziella-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 3ABS Scalia Anna-327 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 2AI Petralia Claudio-370 Sciuto Marinzia-620 - NO NO

5 1AE Pavone(1) Maria-2... Mirabella Alfio-126 - NO NO

5 3AE Pappalardo(6) Mar... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1BBS Lizzio Sebastiano_... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1AI Lanteri Marianna-6... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 5ABA Galizia Rosa-477 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 2ABS Di_Mauro Maria_S... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 1AFM Cristaldi Alfio-373 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 2AEN Cammisa Silvia_Co... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 4CI Biondi Paolo-250 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 2AE Cavallaro Vincenzo... - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 4BI Petralia Claudio-370 - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 4AE Pavone(1) Maria-2... - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 3AEN Pappalardo(6) Mar... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 3ABS Miraldi Antonella-2... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 1FI Lanteri Marianna-6... - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 3BI Giardino Nunzia-189 - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 3AI Galizia Rosa-477 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 1DI Di_Mauro Maria_S... - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 2ACAT Battiato Salvatore-... - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO


